
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Western Riding 

All – Green/Level 1 – Pattern 4 

 

Reining 

All – Pattern 14 

 

Ranch Riding 

All – Pattern 3 

 



CARSON GRIGGS   

2018– COPYRIGHT  

DO NOT USE OR DUPLICATE  

WITHOUT EXPRESS 

PERMISION 

START END 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

1. Walk over rails 

2. Lope (RL) over logs 

3. Trot through serpen!ne 

4. Con!nue at a trot 

around spur 

5. Lope (LL) around pin-

wheel 

 

2s 

2s 

  

 ALL L1 TRAIL 

 

MONDAY MAY 28 

6. Break to trot and navigate chute 

7. Trot down railroad track 

8. Work gate Right hand 

9. Back into chute  

10.Lope off (LL) out of chute and 

around poles to complete 

pa#ern  



CARSON GRIGGS   

2018– COPYRIGHT  

DO NOT USE OR DUPLICATE  

WITHOUT EXPRESS 

PERMISION 

START END 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

1. Walk over rails 

2. Walk over logs 

3. Trot through serpen!ne 

4. Con!nue at a trot around 

spur 

5. Trot over poles obstacle 5 

 

 

  

MONDAY MAY 28 ALL WALK TROT 

6. Break to trot and navigate chute 

7. Trot down railroad track 

8. Con!nue through gate 

9. Back into chute  

10.Trot out of chute and around 

poles to complete  








